

Mount Hood Gang 2025

January 11 - January 18, 2025

To make your reservation, please call The Sun Valley Resort Guest Reservation line at 1.800.786.8259 or email reservations@sunvalley.com and identify yourself with the **Mount Hood Gang**. Reservations can also be made online. A first night's room, fees, and tax deposit is due at time of booking to guarantee the reservation. Rates below do not include 12% tax and 6% resort fee.

SUN VALLEY LODGE			
Lodge Premier King	\$ 335		
Lodge King Suite	\$ 385		
Lodge 2 Queen Suite	\$ 395		
Lodge Terrace Suite	\$ 630		
Lodge Celebrity Suite	\$ 1,150		
SUN VALLEY INN			
Inn Traditional Queen	\$ 245		
Inn Luxury King	\$ 280		
Inn Luxury 2 Queens	\$ 295		
Inn Grand 2 Queens (sleeper sofa)	\$ 325		
Inn Executive Suite	\$ 355		
Three Bedroom Inn Apartment	\$ 620		
DELUXE LODGE APARTMENTS			
Two-bedrooms (up to 4 people)	\$ 570		
Three-bedrooms (up to 6 people)	\$ 660		
WILDFLOWER CONDOMINIUMS			
Two Bedroom (up to 4 people)	\$ 490		
Three Bedroom (up to 6 people)	\$ 650		
CONDOMINIUMS:			
Atelier, Dollar Meadows, Cottonwood, Villager & Snov	wcreek		
Studio (up to 2 people)	\$ 290		
One Bedroom (up to 2 people)	\$ 330		
Two Bedroom (up to 4 people)	\$ 410		
Three Bedroom (up to 6 people)	\$ 490		
Four Bedroom (up to 8 people)	\$ 570		

For lift tickets please visit the Sun Valley Guest Center located in the Sun Valley Village or the ticket windows of River Run and Warm Springs and identify yourself with the Mount Hood Gang to purchase your tickets.

2025 LIFT TICKET RATES			
One Day	\$ 115	4-of-6 Days	\$ 368
2-of-3 Days	\$ 210	5-of-7 Days	\$ 450
3-of-5 Days	\$ 282	6-of-8 Days	\$ 528
Rates inclusive all taxes and fees			